

CERTIFICATE

The Certification Body of TÜV SÜD South Asia Private Limited

certifies that



NAIPUNNYA INSTITUTE OF MANAGEMENT AND INFORMATION TECHNOLOGY

PONGAM, KORATTY EAST, THRISSUR - 680308, KERALA, India

including the sites and scope of application see enclosure

has implemented Quality Management System in accordance with ISO 9001:2015 for the scope of

Providing Education Services for Undergraduate Course on Commerce, Business Administration, Computer Science, Computer Application, Literature, Hotel Management & Catering Science, Hotel Management & Culinary Arts, and Postgraduate Course on Commerce

The certificate is valid from 2022-12-10 until 2025-12-09

Subject to successful completion of annual periodic audits The present status of this certificate can be obtained through TUV SUD website by scanning below QR code and by entering the certificate number (without spaces) on web page. Further clarifications regarding the status & scope of this certificate may be obtained by consulting the certification body at info.in@tuvsud.com

> Certificate Registration No. 99 100 15808 Date of Initial certification: 2015-01-12 Issue Date: 2022-11-18 Rev. 00





Rahul Kale Head of Certification Body of TÜV SÜD South Asia Private Limited. Mumbai Member of TÜV SÜD Group











Enclosure of Certificate No.: 99 100 15808

Sites	Scope of application
NAIPUNNYA INSTITUTE OF MANAGEMENT AND INFORMATION TECHNOLOGY PONGAM, KORATTY EAST, THRISSUR - 680308, KERALA, India	Providing Education Services for Undergraduate Course on Commerce, Business Administration, Computer Science, Computer Application, Literature, Hotel Management & Catering Science, Hotel Management & Culinary Arts, and Postgraduate Course on Commerce
NAIPUNNYA BUSINESS SCHOOL PONGAM, KORATTY EAST, THRISSUR – 680308, KERALA, India	Providing Education Services for Postgraduate Course on Business Administration



Rahul Kale Head of Certification Body of TÜV SÜD South Asia Private Limited, Mumbai Member of TÜV SÜD Group Page 2 of 2





